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Position

Senior Plans Examiner
Building Inspector II
Plans Examiner

Building Inspector Supervisor
Building Inspector I
Building Inspector |
Administrative Secretary
Permit Technician Il
Building Inspector I
Permit Technician |
Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio
Indio

Indio

Department

Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety
Building And Safety

Total Wages

$109,027
$101,415
$96,660
$92,065
$85,767
$76,428
$57,212
$36,046
$19,636
$13,366
$5,022
$2,669



