	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Senior Plans Examiner		Indio	Building And Safety	\$109,027
2.	Building Inspector II		Indio	Building And Safety	\$101,415
3.	Plans Examiner		Indio	Building And Safety	\$96,660
4.	Building Inspector Supervisor		Indio	Building And Safety	\$92,065
5.	Building Inspector II		Indio	Building And Safety	\$85,767
6.	Building Inspector I		Indio	Building And Safety	\$76,428
7.	Administrative Secretary		Indio	Building And Safety	\$57,212
8.	Permit Technician II		Indio	Building And Safety	\$36,046
9.	Building Inspector II		Indio	Building And Safety	\$19,636
10.	Permit Technician I		Indio	Building And Safety	\$13,366
11.	Office Assistant		Indio	Building And Safety	\$5,022
12.	Office Assistant		Indio	Building And Safety	\$2,669